TOR POZNAN

3 RUNDA
CLASSIC

15-16.06.2013
TOR ,POZNAN"

PUCHARU POLSKI

TOR POZNAN

CLASSIC 2 Classic 500-750-Oldtimer - RACE 1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Race time 1 2:21.249 14:57:55.139
Po. 1 - # 47 GROCHOWSKI K. - Honda 10:41.636
1 2:12.395 14:57:44.483 2 2:14.989 15:00:10.128
2 2:07.063 14:59:51.546 3 2:15.765 15:02:25.893
3 2:07.057 15:01:58.603 4 2:15.628 15:04:41.521
a 2:06.198 15:04:04.801 5 2:18.172 15:06:59.693
5 2:06.820 15:06:11.621
. Diff. First
Po. 7 - # 17 MACZYNSKI M. - Yamaha +1:10.679
4 . Diff. First 1 2:24.457 14:57:58.390
Po. 2 - # 16 KROL M. - Suzuki GS400 +02.705
1 2:15.755 14:57:47.146 2 2:22.597 15:00:20.987
2 2:08.354 14:59:55.500 3 2:21.076 15:02:42.063
3 2:06.744 15:02:02.244 4 2:20.906 15:05:02.969
4 2:05.655 15:04:07.899 5 2:19.331 15:07:22.300
5 2:06.427 15:06:14.326
Diff. First
Po. 8 - # 90 TOMASZEWSKI K. - Yamaha XS 1:14.901
Diff. First 1 2:26.812 14:58:00.301
Po. 3 - # 8 KANTEK R. - Yamaha +26.784
1 2:17.079 14:57:50.330 2 2:22.240 15:00:22.541
2 2:09.637 14:59:59.967 3 2:21.406 15:02:43.947
3 2:11.299 15:02:11.266 4 2:21.228 15:05:05.175
4 2:13.397 15:04:24.663 5 2:21.347 15:07:26.522
5 2:13.742 15:06:38.405
Diff. First
Po. 9 - # 94 MAGDZIK M. - Honda +1:35.054
. Diff. First 5 oy
Po. 4 - #2 MACZYNSKI M. - Yamaha 36233 1 BZRIEEE Vs
1 2:20.689 14:57:53.461 2 2:22.012 15:00:26.329
2 2:13.348 15:00:06.809 3 2:23.965 15:02:50.294
3 2:14.318 15:02:21.127 4 2:26.845 15:05:17.139
4 2:15.415 15:04:36.542 5 2:29.536 15:07:46.675
5 2:11.312 15:06:47.854
Diff. First
Po. 10 - # 51 GONCIARZ M. - Yamaha RD .-
Diff. Fi . .57.
Po. 5 - # 72 KOZLOWSKI A. - Yamaha 439801 1 2:13.251 14:57:45.103
1 2:18.792 14:57:51.504 2 2:09.721 14:59:54.824
2 2:15.506 15:00:07.010 3 2:06.196 15:02:01.020
3 2:14.680 15:02:21.690 4 2:06.269 15:04:07.289
4 2:15.453 15:04:37.143 5 2:07.707 15:06:14.996
5 2:14.279 15:06:51.422
Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 38 PAWELCZYK B. - Yamaha RD +48.072
Fastest lap: 2:05.655
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